CHEATHAM COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION BOARD MEMBERS

Roger Hamiter Dist 6
1/01/12 to 12/31/15

456 Harpeth Meadows Dr
Kingston Springs, TN 37082
615-952-4609 (H)
615-627-6620 (C)
rogerhamiter@netzero.net

Bobby Hackett Dist 4
4/16/12 to 12/31/12

602 Chapmansboro Rd
Ashland City, TN 37015
615-792-7896 (H)
615-335-1533 (C)
Bobby.hackett.bh{@gmail.com

James Atkins Dist 2
1/01/11 to 12/31/14
1200 Water Plant Rd
Ashland City, TN 37015
615-792-1001 (H)
615-405-9846 (C)
Jms70atkins@aol.com

Mark Jarrell Dist 2
1/01/11 to0 12/31/14

1098 Clarence Binkley Rd
Ashland City, TN 37015
615-792-8785 (H)
615-330-6481 (C)
mjarrel@rematherw.com

Chester Hannah Dist 5

1/01/12 to 12/31/14

678 Thompson Rd

Pegram, TN 37143

615-405-4337 (C)
chesterh@hannahconstructors.com

John Werne 111, Dist 1
1/01/09 to 12/31/12
Chair Pro Tempore
1020 Owen Ct

Ashland City, TN 37015
615-792-3966 (H)
jwerne3(@gmail.com

Tom Cullen Dist 6

1/01/09 to 12/31/12

1021 Cliffview Drive N
Kingston Springs, TN 37082
615-952-9188 (H)
TMCullen@aoo.com

Tonnie Trotter Dist 3
10/18/10 t0 10/18/13

4103 Meadow View Circle
Pleasant View, TN 37146
615-746-6723 (H)
615-305-9992 (C)
Dyno39@belisouth.net

Perry Keenan Dist 3
1/01/11 to 12/31/14

1058 Loop Drive
Pleasant View, TN 37146
615-336-3401

acnperry(@earthlink.net



CHEATHAM COUNTY ZONING APPEALS BOARD
AND COUNTY ATTORNEY

Larry Nash, Chairman, 01/01/2010 — 12/31/2013
1373 Harristown Road

Ashland City, TN 37015

792-3774-H - 615-330-2001 - C
Larry.D.Nash(@usace.army.mil

Mary Sneed, Chairman Pro Tempore, 01/01/2011 — 12/31/2015
2150 Sams Creek Road

Pegram, TN 37143

792-7778 —H - 202-1812- C

mesneed@edge.net

Roy A. Miles, III, Secretary, 01/01/2009 — 12/31/2012
1605 Craggie Hope Road

Kingston Springs, TN 37082

052-9552- H 347-0112 — C 952-3330 - FAX
roy_miles@hughes.net (underscore between roy and miles)

Burt Adcock, 09/15/2011 — (09/14/2015
3504 Hwy 12N

Ashland City, TN 37015

566-0775 or 533-6370
Badcock2705@charter.net

Mark Whitworth 01/01/2012 — 12/31/2015
1050 Main Street

Pleasant View, TN 37146
615-746-9594-H — 931-206-3509-C
dmwhitworthl 1 @yahoo.com

Alan Johnson — County Attorney
211 Union Street Ste 200
Nashville, TN 37201
615-620-3286
ajohnson(@johnsonherbert,com




